Visit Our Website For:
Product Specs
Parts Support
Dealer Locator
Applications
C.A.D. Library
Design Guidelines
Theory of Infrared

BTU/h
INPUT
STRAIGHT
LENGTH
U-TUBE
LENGTH
STANDARD
WEIGHT
RCMD.
MOUNTING
HEIGHTS ^
FIELD USE
ONLY***
“TYPE” TUBE
PKG #1
LS-10-25* N or LP 25,000 12’ - 1” N/A 70 lbs. 7’ to 11’ 10-3 Titanium
LS-10-30* N or LP 30,000 12’ - 1” N/A 70 lbs. 8’ to 11’ 10-3 Titanium
LS-10-40 N or LP 40,000 12’ - 1” N/A 70 lbs. 10’ to 14’ 10-3 Titanium
LS-15-40* N or LP 40,000 16’ - 10” N/A 85 lbs. 8’ to 13’ 15-3 Titanium
LS-15-50 N or LP 50,000 16’ - 10” N/A 85 lbs. 10’ to 15’ 15-3 Titanium
LS-20-40* N or LP 40,000 21’ - 10” 13’ - 0” 100 lbs. 8’ to 13’ 20-3 Titanium
LS-20-50 N or LP 50,000 21’ - 10” 13’ - 0” 100 lbs. 9’ to 15’ 20-3 Titanium
LS-30-50* N or LP 50,000 31’ - 7” **17’ - 8” 120 lbs. 9’ to 14’ 30-3 Titanium
SUBMITTAL DATA – LOW INTENSITY GAS-FIRED
INFRARED TUBE HEATERS & ACCESSORIES
LS SERIES tube heaters
LS SPECIFICATIONS